7:30 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

AGENDA- DECEMBER 17, 2012

Public Comment

91 Claypit Hill Road- Deed Restriction
Wayland Cares- marijuana bylaw and discussion
General Business

e  Approve bills

Continued discussion- Floor Drain Regulations
and Fluoride in Town water

Director’s Report

Board of Health Priorities

Approve Minutes

Set January meeting dates

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting if any

121712agenda-

Next meeting
To be determined

Please note: Iltems may not be discussed in the exact order listed



